Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
QML Quazar LED direct/indirect
Ordering Guide / Example
The Q L series is a clean-lined, stylish LED luminaire ideal for schools,
o�ces and other spaces.  The Q L o�ers maximum uplight with
subtle downlight through a perforated metal di�user
QRL
Series
Q L = Quazar
Size
48 = 4ft (nominal)
96 = 8ft (nominal)
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
Bottom Trim
PF = Perforated
metal - white (std)
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
(higher output & run time available - consult factory)
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
BOR = Beginning of run
(8ft only)
INT = Intermediate
(8ft only)
EOR = End of run
(4ft & 8ft only)
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
Individual units are not suitable for continuous row mounting and  be �eld modi�ed
For joining units together in continuous rows please specify BOR, INT and EOR models
4ft AC kits and pre-wired power drop included (standard) - consult factory for other lengths
WARRANTY
YEAR
P
ar
ts
 R
ep
la
ce
m
en
t Parts R
eplacem
ent5
80+
CRI
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0724
Q L48MPF-40D
Construction:
Durable steel body manufactured from code gauge steel